
Highway Statistics Series: State Statistical Abstracts
(To view any chart in a table format, tab to the visual and select enter)

State
Virginia

Year
2020

Max. Value 8,590,563

Population

8,590,563
76,110,269,230

76,110

Vehicle Miles Traveled

76,110,269,230

Land Area
(sq. miles)

39,490

Public Road Length
(miles)

75,527

Public Road Lane Miles

164,585
2.5% of national

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

8.40M

8.45M

8.50M

8.55M

8.60M

8.47M

8.52M

8.54M

8.59M

8.38M

8.41M

Population
(millions)

Local

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate

15,925

19,248

26,678

7,943

8,397

1,658

6,034

Vehicle Miles Traveled by Road Type
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65%  Urban35%  Rural

Vehicle Miles Traveled by Location

 36% Urban 64% Rural

Public Road Length by Road Location
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Public Road Length by Road Type

Vehicle Miles Traveled Public Road Length

Local
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Minor Collector

Minor Arterial

Principal Arterials

Freeways & Expressways

Interstate 1.5%
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Vehicle Miles Traveled & Public Road Length
(percent)

Other State Imports

Miscellaneous

Local Payments

Highway User Revenues

General Fund Appropriations

Federal Payments

Bonds

$1,889,819

$1,938,574

$1,137,111

$334,568

$382,749

$211,250

$434,014

Highway Funding Revenue by Type

$6,328,085

Total Highway Funding Revenue

$6,328,085

Trucks

Automobiles

Motorcycles

Buses 0.04M

0.18M

3.06M

4.33M

Vehicle Registrations by Vehicle Type
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Driver Licenses

Driver Licenses
(millions)

Motor Fuel Use
(billions)

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

4.9B

5.0B

5.1B

5.2B

4.86B

5.16B

5.04B

5.18B5.18B5.18B

Total Motor Fuel Use

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

0.0K

0.2K

0.4K

0.6K

0.8K

Fa
ta
l I
nj
ur
ie
s

0K

10K

20K

30K

40K

50K

60K

V
M
T 
(m
ill
io
ns
)

55.75K

49.67K

56.04K56.05K 56.33K59.02K

Vechicle Crash Fatalities
*(There are very few unknown fatalities, so they may not appear on the bar chart because of the y-axis scale)

(thousands)

Item

Diesel

Gasohol

Gasoline $0.16

$0.16

$0.20

Motor Fuel Tax Rates
(per gallon)

Motor Fuel Use
(thousand gallons)

4,859,000
3.0% of national

Highway Funding Revenue
(thousands)

Highway Law Enforcement & Safety

Grant-In-Aid to Locals

Bond Retirement

Administration and Misc

Maintenance and Services

Interest

Capital Outlay

$1,106,053

$1,519,246

$1,792,628

$258,872

$216,415

$552,461

$193,689

Highway Expenditures by Type

Abc

Total Highway Expenditures

$5,639,364

Highway Funding Expenditures
(thousands)

2.6% of national 1.1% of national3.2% of national

2.5% of national

Public Road Lane Miles
(miles)
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Lane Miles Added by Road Type
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Vehicle Registrations
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Total Vehicle Registrations

Public Road Length
(miles)

5,909,716

Driver Licenses

5,909,716
2.6% of national

7,606,452

Vehicle Registrations

7,606,452

3.5% of national

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Female

Male

3,014,587 3,072,782

2,805,622 2,856,249

Driver Licenses by Gender


